EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA
1nY.Me. ATTIKHZ

FENIKO NO2/MEIO "ZIZMANOTAEIO - AMAAIA ®AEMITK"
NOZ/KH MONAAA "ZIZMANOTAEIO"
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Emeiyovoec Xelpoupyikeg Emepfaoeig

ano 1/7/2018 éwg 15/7/2018

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: A" XEIPOYPTIKO
EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHZ ENMEMBAZHZ
SYPPAD®H (S TOMAXOY(AIATPHEH))
PATAZ AAKTYAIOY
AMOKATAZTAZH OMOAANOKHAHZ (ME NAETMA)
EPEYNHTIKH AANMAPOTOMIA
2KQAHKOEIAEKTOMH
PATAZ AAKTYAIOY (O=EIA)
AMOKATAZTAZH OMOAANOKHAHZ
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
KOAEKTOMH

XEIPOYPIIKO TMHMA: AITEIOXEIPOYPIIKO
EIAOS XEIPOYPTIKHE EMEMBASHS
TOMOGETH:H KAGETHPA (AIMOKA®APSHS)
ADAIPEZH AIMAITEIQMATOS
EMBOAEKTOMH (AE ANQ AKPOY)

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: B’ XEIPOYPTIKO
EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ EMEMBAZHZ
AMOKATAZTAZH OM®AANOKHAHZ
AANATH 2YZKEYHZ VAC
2ITMOEIAEKTOMH
AANATH 2Y2KEYHZ VAC
YKOAHKOEIAEKTOMH (NYQAH MEPITONITIAA)
EPEYNHTIKH AANAPOTOMIA (AIATPHZH AQAEKAAAKTYAQY)
AIANOIZH (ANOXTHMATOZ AE MHPOQY)
XOAOKYZTEKTOMH
YKQOAHKOEIAEKTOMH (AAMAPOZKOMIKH)
AANATH 2Y2KEYHZ VAC
2KQAHKOEIAEKTOMH

1/2

Tpitn, 17 louAiov 2018

HM/NIA
EMNEMBAZH2

3/7/2018
3/7/2018
3/7/2018
7/7/2018
9/7/2018
9/7/2018
11/7/2018
12/7/2018
12/7/2018

HM/NIA
EMEMBAZH2

7/7/2018
7/7/2018
7/7/2018

HM/NIA
ENEMBAZHS

1/7/2018
3/7/2018
3/7/2018
6/7/2018
7/7/2018
7/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018
9/7/2018
13/7/2018
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XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: ©@QPAKOXEIPOYPIIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ ENEMBASHS
OQPAKOTOMH (AE)

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OYPOAOTIIKO
EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ ENMEMBAZHZ
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWVIA (AE)
PIG TAIL (AAAATH)
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA + PIG TAIL (TONOGETHZH)
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA + PIG TAIL (TONOGETHZH AP)
AIOYPHOPIKH EKTOMH OTKOY KYZTHZ
ANATA=H 2Y2TPO®OHZ OPXEQZ (AP)
ANATA=H 2YZTPOOHZ OPXEQX (AE)
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HM/NIA
ENEMBASHS

12/7/2018

HM/NIA
EMNEMBAZH2

3/7/2018
6/7/2018
7/7/2018
7/7/2018
14/7/2018
15/7/2018
15/7/2018

O AvamAnpwtrg AlowknTig

Zapoafidng Aalapog



